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i 75 2 1O

chicken spring roll4pcs

lll& @/ QEJ '

crispy rice paper prawn roll4pcs

0 5L T 0

minced chicken san choi bao4pcs

AR EQDH

vegetarian san choi bao4pcs

B2 7k i3 iU
hot and sour souppy

i 3 9 ok 3 o1

chicken sweet corn souppy
1% B B

long soupppy

B U 22 5 35 1910

prawn wonton soup pp

2 13

comblnatlon seafood

B 5% AR ER

king prawn with seasonal green
B2 R A MR IR

honey king prawn

WA B A MR BR

satay king prawn

HE i Yo S =

chinese roast duckﬁﬂﬁ

— 5B Y

supreme roast chickenﬁaﬁ[
B s

honey chicken

= g

chicken in three cup sauce

JUL X S R

szechuan chicken fillet

32

32

32

32

32

32

36

36

36

36

20

20

26

26

32

20

28

B 5 X
honey glazed barbecued pork

it 8 HF 5

deep fried spare rib with spicy salt

REBAHE

peking spare rib

S i i I8 Y

sweet and sour pork with pineapple
I 4 A

beef in oyster sauce

B D+ N

stir fried beef with black bean

th 70 4 il

beef fillet chinese style

vz W4 9 K

dry fried shredded beef
Kb T

mongolian lamb

X0 38 52 Y& = i)

flash fried lamb fillet in xo chilli sauce

A)Hif\""‘

stlr fried seasonal green

e

stir fried gai lan in ginger sauce

== *_xE Hh
Iﬁw.ll)FﬁEB

stir fried green shoot

BT

dry fried green bean

LW e

snowpea with shiitake mushroom

12 00 W B

classic cantonese fried rice

T 1l W Bk

special fried rice

&
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Okl

X
XO2E W& o iR BR 55

king prawn with sugar pea in xo chilli sauce

WM RE
ZRMAEF 42

braised pig’s trotter with black moss

HEWyym
22 5% ) U 9% 62

braised sun dried oyster with black moss

MiieeEEE 0
22 70 U5 O B i i 118
sun dried oyster and conpoy with black moss

il 7 4 W 5
SR L SR 68
braised beche de mer with duck’s feet

F R U
35 22 Il 0 = 88

sliced abalone with seasonal green

S A

Z R WK b5 50
stir fried pipi with black moss

SR -
B X0 MY Hﬂiam],

steamed whole cultured abalone

oF: ¥ 3] )
St 36 A 0 £ T

sauteed sliced abalone

pEXLtaH o
= RS BE IR B3 155 1p
lobster with ginger and shallot

BAIbAKE
B3 %9 iy 2K % b1,

blanched live prawn with chilli soy sauce

0 E s
X 58 PN B oy v < R b5 50

salt and pepper mud crab or snow crab

GRE..

VIARIGOL

chinese cuisine
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R
o5 P\ % D

il

two kinds of mushroom with green shoot

-®iE,
8P\ 1

braised crab meat with green shoot
LR
B Q R

braised tofu with seafood

MEFE,
Y WS
stir fried scallop with seasonal green
B B DD Wﬁ %ﬁ
supreme roast chicken half

=3

}il\)ui FE EE [ﬂ%*&
crispy peipa duckhalf

& REksE
AR AR

crispy roast squab

KILR IR
BT HE

spare rib in special vinegar sauce

5 18 53 8

e e SLAE 1
crispy suckling pig

ARISE
S %8 RR

suckling pig combination platter

{nr pus
e i

22 X A 0l

diced beef fillet with honey and pepper

Ot

-,

K
N

-
rl
{]

£

I

X0 88 v ¥ T il

dry fried lamb fillet in xo chilli sauce
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45

55

32

33
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32
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